
City of Morgan Hill

File #: 15-894, Agenda Date: 12/16/2015, Version: 1

SUPPLEMENTAL CITY COUNCIL STAFF REPORT
MEETING DATE: DECEMBER 16, 2015

PREPARED BY: Charlie Ha, Associate Engineer/Public Works
APPROVED BY: City Manager

APPROVE SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE SERVICE AGREEMENT FOR DESIGN
PROFESSIONALS WITH HARRIS & ASSOCIATES FOR DEVELOPMENT REVIEW
SERVICES

RECOMMENDATION(S):
Adopt a resolution to:

1. Approve an amendment to the City’s fiscal year 2015-2016 annual budget in the Community
Development Fund (Fund 206) to appropriate $30,000; and

2. Approve and authorize the City Manager to execute a Second Amendment to the Service
Agreement for Design Professionals with Harris & Associates for Development Review
Services for a revised not-to-exceed fee of $90,000.

NARRATIVE:
This supplemental staff reports to provide the signed Second Amendment to the Service Agreement
for Design Professionals with Harris Associates for development review services and the Harris fee
schedule.

Attached is the ‘Updated Resolution Exhibit B - Second Amendment Signed with Attachments and
Fee Schedule,’ which replaces the prior attachments of:
- Resolution Exhibit B - Second Amendment to the Service Agreement for Design Professionals,
Harris and Associates, and
-  Attachment to Resolution Exhibit B

LINKS/ATTACHMENTS:
Updated Resolution Exhibit B - Second Amendment Signed with Attachments and Fee Schedule

City of Morgan Hill Printed on 12/15/2015Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


EXHIBIT B


















































































	TextFileInSite-15-Dec-2015-03-41-35
	Updatd Resolution Exhibit B - Second Amendment Signed with Attachments and Fee Schedule

